
Kochuveli - Mangaluru Central Special Fare Special/06054 - Exp - SR 
AWY/Aluva (Alwaye) to SRR/Shoranur Junction 

1h 34m - 88 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KCVL Kochuveli 14:30 0 1 0 53 5 SR
2 QLN Kollam Junction (Quilon) 15:35 15:38 3m 0 1 57 77 11 SR
3 KYJ Kayamkulam Junction 16:10 16:12 2m 0 1 98 57 9 SR
4 ALLP Alappuzha (Alleppey) 16:58 17:00 2m 0 1 142 40 3 SR
5 ERS Ernakulam Junction

(South)
18:25 18:30 5m 0 1 199 27 1 SR

6 AWY Aluva (Alwaye) 19:14 19:16 2m 1 1 218 68 14 SR
7 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 20:04 20:07 3m 0 1 273 46 3 SR
8 SRR Shoranur Junction 20:50 21:00 10m 0 1 306 58 29 SR
9 PTB Pattambi 21:12 21:13 1m 0 1 317 65 24 SR
10 KTU Kuttippuram 21:30 21:32 2m 0 1 336 70 17 SR
11 TIR Tirur 21:45 21:47 2m 0 1 351 82 9 SR
12 CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) 22:17 22:20 3m 0 1 392 58 4 SR
13 QLD Quilandi (Koyilandi) 22:45 22:46 1m 0 1 417 94 17 SR
14 BDJ Vadakara 23:00 23:02 2m 0 1 438 77 10 SR
15 MAHE Mahe 23:12 23:13 1m 0 1 451 55 17 SR
16 TLY Thalassery 23:23 23:25 2m 0 1 461 103 9 SR
17 CAN Kannur (Cannanore) 23:37 23:40 3m 0 1 481 78 12 SR
18 PAZ Payangadi 23:57 23:58 1m 0 1 503 70 9 SR
19 PAY Payyanur 00:08 00:10 2m 0 2 515 111 9 SR
20 CHV Charvattur 00:18 00:20 2m 0 2 530 26 12 SR
21 NLE Nileshwar 00:32 00:33 1m 0 2 535 56 14 SR
22 KZE Kanhangad 00:43 00:45 2m 0 2 544 63 12 SR
23 KQK Kotikulam 00:58 01:00 2m 0 2 558 38 26 SR
24 KGQ Kasaragod 01:15 01:17 2m 0 2 567 67 9 SR
25 KMQ Kumbala 01:28 01:29 1m 0 2 580 77 19 SR
26 MJS Manjeshwar 01:42 01:43 1m 0 2 596 13 13 SR
27 MAQ Mangaluru Central

(Mangalore)
03:00 0 2 613 - 9 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 25 2024 (11:14)

May 25 2024 (11:14)

1

1


